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Key Contacts in Vietham
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Jean Loi Edwin Vanderbruggen Maxim Kobzev
Managing Partner Senior Partner Partner
jean.loi@vn.Andersen.com edwin.vanderbruggen@vn.Andersen.com maxim.kobzev@vn.Andersen.com

Nguyen Quoc Tuan Giang Pham My Le
Partner Partner Partner
tuan.nguyen@vn.Andersen.com pham.giang@vn.Andersen.com my.le@vn.Andersen.com
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Thuan Pham Le Thi Thanh Thuy Lien Vu

Director Senior Compliance Consultant Consultant
thuan.pham@vn.Andersen.com thuy.le@vn.Andersen.com lien.vu@vn.Andersen.com

| @ | JAPANESE DESK

Satoshi Mitsukuri
Japanese Desk Manager
satoshi.mitsukuri@vn.Andersen.com

ANDERSEN IN VIETNAM

The Landmark Building, 5B Ton Duc Thang, Unit 505 Level 5
Ben Nghe Ward, District 1, Ho Chi Minh City
T: +84 708 283 668

https://vn.Andersen.com
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ANDERSEN.

Andersen in Vietnam is comprised of Loi and Partners Law Company Limited and VDB Loi Company Limited. Andersen in Vietnam (Loi and Partners
Law Company Limited and VDB Loi Company Limited) is the Vietnam member firm of Andersen Global, a Swiss verein comprised of legally separate,
independent member firms located throughout the world providing services under their own name or the brand “Andersen,” “Andersen Tax,” or
“Andersen Legal.” Andersen Global does not provide any services and has no responsibility for any actions of the member firms, and the member
firms have no responsibility for any actions of Andersen Global.



